
MCR 3UI   Unit 8: Financial Applications      [  ] extension     Spring 2019  
 

Day Date Topic Homework Practice 

 
76 

Tues. June 4 
(extra help at lunch) 

Ch. 8 Financial Applications 
8.1 Simple Interest 

8.2 Compound Interest 

pp. 481-482 #5 – 10 
pp. 490-492 #4 – 9, 11, 14 [20] 

 

77 Wed. June 5 UNIT 7 SUMMATIVE  

 

78 
Thurs. June 6 

[PROM] 
8.3 Compound Interest (Present Value) pp. 498-499 #3 – 6, 8, 9, 11 

  

79 Fri. June 7 8.4 Annuities (Future Value) pp. 511-512 #2, 5ac, 6, 7 

 

80 Mon. June 10 8.5 Annuities (Present Value) pp. 520-521 #1, 2b, 3ac, 5, 7 

 

81 Tues. June 11 
(Coop Fair) 

SWYK 8.1  (Formative) 
Review 

pp. 534-535 #1 – 15, 17  
p. 536 #1 – 3 [5] 

 
82 

Wed. June 12 
(EQAO Timetable) 

(extra help at lunch) 

Correct Review 
Begin Exam Review Ch. 7 – 8  

(Complete Ch.8 First) 
pp. 538–539 

 

83 
Thurs. June 13 

(EQAO Timetable) 

[Athletic Banquet] 
UNIT 8 SUMMATIVE  

 

84 Fri. June 14 Exam Review Ch. 1 – 3 pp. 206–208 

 

85 Mon. June 17 Exam Review Ch. 4 – 6 pp. 408–410 

 

86 
Tues. June 18 

(extra help at lunch) 

Correct Exam Review 
(Exam Outline) 

Complete any remaining questions 

 

87 
Wed. June 19 

[Last Day Assembly] Correct any remaining questions 
Study for Final Exam  

 
 Thurs. June 20 Exams Begin-No Regular Classes  
    

 

Mon. June 24 
Block C Final Exam Day!!  
8:30 am in Room 2602 

Get a Good night’s sleep!!   

Eat Breakfast!  
(Bring your Textbook to the Exam) 

 

Tues. June 25 
Block E Final Exam Day!!  
8:30 am in Room 2602 

Get a Good night’s sleep!!   

Eat Breakfast!  
(Bring your Textbook to the Exam) 

 

My Website: http://hhsslowe.pbworks.com/ 
 

My Email address:  Wayne_Lowe@wrdsb.ca 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

  Don’t let this be you!  Prepare early! 
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